CERTIFICATE OF PATENT FOR INVENTION

Title of the Invention:	SURFACE CLEANING APPARATUS
Inventor(s):	CONRAD, Wayne Ernest
Patent No.:	ZL 2020800357722
Filing Date:	March 12, 2020
Patentee:	Omachron Intellectual Property Inc.
Address:	9 King Lane Hampton, Ontario L0B 1J0, Canada, Canada
Announcement Date:	February 17, 2023
Announcement No.:	CN 113825436 B

The China National Intellectual Property Administration (CNIPA) has examined the application for invention according to the Chinese Patent Law, and decided to grant it the patent, and hereby issues the Letters Patent, and records it on the Patent Register. The patent right comes into force on the announcement date. The duration of the patent right is twenty (20) years from the filing date.

The patent certificate records the legal status at the time when the patent right is registered. Other matters relating to the transfer, guaranty, invalidation, termination and restoration of the patent right as well as any change of the name, nationality and address of the patentee and the like will be recorded on the Patent Register.

Patent No. ZL2020800357722 (Bar Code)

Commissioner: Changyu, Shen

February 17, 2023

The patentee shall pay patent annuity in accordance with requirements of the Patent Law and the Implementing Regulations. The patent annuity shall be paid within one month before **12 March** every year. If the annuity is not paid as prescribed, the patent right will be terminated on the date when the term of annuity payment expires.

The applicant(s) and inventor(s) recorded in this patent on the filing date are as follows:

Applicant(s): Omachron Intellectual Property Inc.

Inventor(s): CONRAD, Wayne Ernest